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National County Team - Day 2

wmiueshan NSCC,

Shropshire

&‘28 Sep 2025

Compound Mixed - Tier 3

Result Brackets

™

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round 1/8 1/4

NOC Name Semifinals Finals

Rank/Score

Elimin. Round

Elimin. Round

1/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1316

1174

1206

1236

675

664

1242

1271

621

1040

1226

1214

1080

610

1302

23

_Bye.

22

15

10

16

CHES

12

13

20

STA

11

Yorkshire

HOWARD Lindsay
SMART Bert

Yorkshire

Worcestershire
PALMER Heike
MARTEL David

Norfolk A A

CHANDLER Tiffiny
LEWINGTON Damien

127

125

143

Worcestershire

Yorkshire

Devon and Cornwall

PARKER Georgina
MORRIS Justin
Gloucester

WRIGHT Lily
MEN Compound

133

147

136

Gloucester

Notts AS
THOMASON Emma
QURESHI Shai

Derbyshire

JOHNSON Amy
DEXTER Kieran

124

125

151

Derbyshire

146

Gloucester

10
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N
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Final Rank

Gloucester
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Worcestershire
Derbyshire
Lrcaa
Cumbria

136
136
121
111

Gloucester

Cheshire
DAVIS Pauline
SHAW Joe

Essex

WOMEN Compound
FORTUNE Sean

127 (T.17+)

127 (T.17)

136

Cheshire

Cumbria
DIXON Ashleigh
RIDDING Dru

Lancashire

CLARKE Jenna Anne
TANG Stephen

128

126

145

Cumbria

151

Cheshire

Lrcaa
PROBERT Stefanie
LEVINS Warren
Shropshire

TAYLOR Sally
DICKINSON Andy

107

86

111

Lrcaa

Staffordshire
WOMEN Compound
MOORE Taylor

Hampshire

WALSH Claire
REILLY Stuart

129

135

121

Hampshire

131

Hampshire

150 (T.19+)

Hampshire

GOLD

Gloucester

144

137

150 (T.19)

Yorkshire

SILVER

Hampshire

153

Cheshire

BRONZE
Yorkshire

133

AR_C75C
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